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RATAJ Pavel
DVORAK Petr
DUK Jan

HERTEL Mareile
PROCHAZKA Rosta
IMMER Tomas
TRIPES Stanislav
DUBA Kamil
WERMUTH Philipp
SKRIVANEK Petr
MARES Pavel
HANCL Jaroslav
CHVATAL Vladimir
ROULE Vojtéch
VELAT Josef
HAVEL Ale$

EVEN Jean

KRAL Pavel
VOSTREL Petr
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HISPORT

TSV 1860 Rosenheim

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

USK FM TCV / J. Hradec

TSV 1860 Rosenheim

LRS Vyskov

Prazska Sedma

CKKYV Praha

Sokol Pisek

TRISK CB
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11:50:39
12:01:52
12:11:46
12:36:09
12:43:06
13:02:08
13:07:00
13:38:37
13:46:58
13:53:51
14:24:27
14:52:03
16:10:29
16:52:29
16:52:30
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4:01:06
4:15:04
3:54:02
4:34:07
4:41:55
4:46:54
4:40:41
5:01:56
5:29:31
4:57:30
4:46:14
4:52:54
5:27:59
6:32:57
6:28:40
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0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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por. st¢ jméno nar. kat. cas swim ta1 bike ta2 run
1. 1 LACHA Pavel 1969 1. M BRHTTCB 3:28:48  0:26:20 0:00:56 1:56:08 0:00:57 1:04:26
2, 21 LOSKOTOVA Gabriela 1975 1. Z  Triatlon Lipno 3:40:24  0:22:15 0:01:32 2:05:24 0:01:34 1:09:38
3. 4  HROMADKA Jifi 1980 2. M Pisek 3:42:20  0:25:39 0:01:51 2:03:48 0:01:03 1:09:58
4, 30 SCHROGENDORFER Kurt 1962 3. M  TrirunLinz 3:44:27  0:25:02 0:01:44 2:07:50 0:01:39 1:08:13
5. 18 CERNY Michal 1978 4. M  C.Budgovice 3:47:43  0:27:16 0:02:40 2:09:32 0:00:27 1:07:48
6. 20 MACEK Petr 1979 5. M Pisek 3:51:32  0:27:04 0:02:51 2:13:37 0:00:35 1:07:25
7. 40 TUMA Jaroslav 1963 6. M 4:01:47  0:33:25 0:02:16 2:07:17 0:01:32 1:17:18
8. 62 KROUPA Evzen 7. M 4:03:52  0:33:28 0:02:03 2:07:28 0:01:30 1:19:22
9. 34 SILAR Tomas 1963 8. M 4:14:17  0:31:46 0:04:12 2:13:12 0:01:38 1:23:28
10. 35 BUJOK Michal 1975 9. M BBBTeam 4:19:48  0:37:33 0:02:54 2:07:23 0:02:36 1:29:23
11. 28 MARTINEK Robert 1971 10. M  Adamov 4:20:35  0:31:43 0:02:41 2:34:04 0:01:27 1:10:40
12. 29 SVEHLA Libor 1976 11. M  Dasny 4:22:12  0:31:59 0:02:15 2:18:15 0:02:52 1:26:53
13. 25 CADA Antonin 1975 12. M  Havifov - Podlesi 4:22:51 0:36:27 0:04:04 2:14:09 0:01:59 1:26:13
14. 24 CHMIEL Radim 1968 13. M 4:27:53  0:29:40 0:05:12 2:16:30 0:03:39 1:32:51
15. 26 SKRIVANKOVA Dana 1967 2. Z 4:46:44  0:37:52 0:03:06 2:34:11 0:01:56 1:29:39
16. 33 DRAPAL Pavel 1963 14. M  Krenovice 4:49:21 0:28:36 0:03:40 2:35:23 0:02:30 1:39:12
17. 31 BREZINA Anton 1980 15. M 4:55:37  0:36:55 0:03:43 2:49:57 0:01:54 1:23:07
18. 36  MICAN Viastimil 1966 16. M  Holasovice 4:56:32  0:41:18 0:04:37 2:37:39 0:02:09 1:30:49
19. 23  FACEK Miroslav 1966 17. M 4:58:14 0:37:51 0:04:01 2:39:20 0:02:25 1:34:36
20. 32 CIJAN Josef 1959 18. M  Walding 5:12:34  0:34:34 0:04:44 2:41:08 0:02:54 1:49:14
27 DONNE Michal 1968 M  Praha DsQ 0:28:37 0:04:57 1:31:28 0:03:55 1:20:18
22 PROCHAZKOVA Irena 1957 Z  TJHae DNF 0:00:00
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